
  Report No.: JYTSZ-R12-2500444 

JianYan Testing Group Shenzhen Co., Ltd.                                          Project No.: JYTSZR2504010 
No.101, Building 8, Innovation Wisdom Port, No.155 Hongtian Road, Huangpu Community, 
Xinqiao Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, People's Republic of China. 
Tel: +86-755-23118282, Fax: +86-755-23116366                                                 Page 57 of 272 
 

  
2-2-20MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-18700-18898-100RB#0-

100RB#0-PASS 

2-2-20MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-18700-18898-100RB#

0-100RB#0-PASS 

  
2-2-20MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-18801-18999-100RB#0-

100RB#0-PASS 

2-2-20MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-18801-18999-100RB#

0-100RB#0-PASS 

  
2-2-20MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-18902-19100-100RB#0-

100RB#0-PASS 

2-2-20MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-18902-19100-100RB#

0-100RB#0-PASS 
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5-5-3MHz-5MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20416-20455-15RB#0-25

RB#0-PASS 

5-5-3MHz-5MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20416-20455-15RB#0-25

RB#0-PASS 

  
5-5-3MHz-5MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20501-20540-15RB#0-25

RB#0-PASS 

5-5-3MHz-5MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20501-20540-15RB#0-25

RB#0-PASS 

  
5-5-3MHz-5MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20586-20625-15RB#0-25

RB#0-PASS 

5-5-3MHz-5MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20586-20625-15RB#0-25

RB#0-PASS 
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5-5-5MHz-3MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20425-20464-25RB#0-15

RB#0-PASS 

5-5-5MHz-3MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20425-20464-25RB#0-15

RB#0-PASS 

  
5-5-5MHz-3MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20510-20549-25RB#0-15

RB#0-PASS 

5-5-5MHz-3MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20510-20549-25RB#0-15

RB#0-PASS 

  
5-5-5MHz-3MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20595-20634-25RB#0-15

RB#0-PASS 

5-5-5MHz-3MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20595-20634-25RB#0-15

RB#0-PASS 
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5-5-5MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20428-20500-25RB#0-50

RB#0-PASS 

5-5-5MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20428-20500-25RB#0-5

0RB#0-PASS 

  
5-5-5MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20478-20550-25RB#0-50

RB#0-PASS 

5-5-5MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20478-20550-25RB#0-5

0RB#0-PASS 

  
5-5-5MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20528-20600-25RB#0-50

RB#0-PASS 

5-5-5MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20528-20600-25RB#0-5

0RB#0-PASS 
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5-5-10MHz-5MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20450-20522-50RB#0-25

RB#0-PASS 

5-5-10MHz-5MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20450-20522-50RB#0-2

5RB#0-PASS 

  
5-5-10MHz-5MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20500-20572-50RB#0-25

RB#0-PASS 

5-5-10MHz-5MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20500-20572-50RB#0-2

5RB#0-PASS 

  
5-5-10MHz-5MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20550-20622-50RB#0-25

RB#0-PASS 

5-5-10MHz-5MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20550-20622-50RB#0-2

5RB#0-PASS 
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5-5-10MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20450-20549-50RB#0-5

0RB#0-PASS 

5-5-10MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20450-20549-50RB#0-

50RB#0-PASS 

  
5-5-10MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20476-20575-50RB#0-5

0RB#0-PASS 

5-5-10MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20476-20575-50RB#0-

50RB#0-PASS 

  
5-5-10MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20501-20600-50RB#0-5

0RB#0-PASS 

5-5-10MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20501-20600-50RB#0-

50RB#0-PASS 



  Report No.: JYTSZ-R12-2500444 

JianYan Testing Group Shenzhen Co., Ltd.                                          Project No.: JYTSZR2504010 
No.101, Building 8, Innovation Wisdom Port, No.155 Hongtian Road, Huangpu Community, 
Xinqiao Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, People's Republic of China. 
Tel: +86-755-23118282, Fax: +86-755-23116366                                                 Page 63 of 272 
 

  
7-7-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20805-20949-50RB#0-1

00RB#0-PASS 

7-7-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20805-20949-50RB#0-

100RB#0-PASS 

  
7-7-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21006-21150-50RB#0-1

00RB#0-PASS 

7-7-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21006-21150-50RB#0-

100RB#0-PASS 

  
7-7-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21206-21350-50RB#0-1

00RB#0-PASS 

7-7-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21206-21350-50RB#0-

100RB#0-PASS 
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7-7-15MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20825-20945-75RB#0-5

0RB#0-PASS 

7-7-15MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20825-20945-75RB#0-

50RB#0-PASS 

  
7-7-15MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21051-21171-75RB#0-5

0RB#0-PASS 

7-7-15MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21051-21171-75RB#0-

50RB#0-PASS 

  
7-7-15MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21277-21397-75RB#0-5

0RB#0-PASS 

7-7-15MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21277-21397-75RB#0-

50RB#0-PASS 
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7-7-15MHz-15MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20825-20975-75RB#0-7

5RB#0-PASS 

7-7-15MHz-15MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20825-20975-75RB#0-

75RB#0-PASS 

  
7-7-15MHz-15MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21025-21175-75RB#0-7

5RB#0-PASS 

7-7-15MHz-15MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21025-21175-75RB#0-

75RB#0-PASS 

  
7-7-15MHz-15MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21225-21375-75RB#0-7

5RB#0-PASS 

7-7-15MHz-15MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21225-21375-75RB#0-

75RB#0-PASS 
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7-7-15MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20828-20999-75RB#0-1

00RB#0-PASS 

7-7-15MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20828-20999-75RB#0-

100RB#0-PASS 

  
7-7-15MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21003-21174-75RB#0-1

00RB#0-PASS 

7-7-15MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21003-21174-75RB#0-

100RB#0-PASS 

  
7-7-15MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21179-21350-75RB#0-1

00RB#0-PASS 

7-7-15MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21179-21350-75RB#0-

100RB#0-PASS 
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7-7-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20850-20994-100RB#0-

50RB#0-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20850-20994-100RB#

0-50RB#0-PASS 

  
7-7-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21051-21195-100RB#0-

50RB#0-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21051-21195-100RB#

0-50RB#0-PASS 

  
7-7-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21251-21395-100RB#0-

50RB#0-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21251-21395-100RB#

0-50RB#0-PASS 
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7-7-20MHz-15MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20850-21021-100RB#0-

75RB#0-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-15MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20850-21021-100RB#

0-75RB#0-PASS 

  
7-7-20MHz-15MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21026-21197-100RB#0-

75RB#0-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-15MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21026-21197-100RB#

0-75RB#0-PASS 

  
7-7-20MHz-15MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21201-21372-100RB#0-

75RB#0-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-15MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21201-21372-100RB#

0-75RB#0-PASS 


